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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30551

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST2

Date: saturday, May 10, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) WHYFC 15 Blue

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: nCino SP 11b

Time: 11:30 AM

Away: 14 (11U) CVFC Sheffield United

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) WHYEC 15 Blue

011
015
019
002
030
035
037
004
042
045
050
009

Name
MJ Hendrix

Finn Nyquist
Jack Del Vecchio
Jeremiah Adkins
Reid Nichols
Landon Dearie
Krew Odom
Jason Akins
Townes Newman
Wyatt Shibles
Liam Stanley

Dax May

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

001
010
011
017
022
004
044
005
056
006
061
008
009

SIGNATURE CELL

14 (11U) CVFC Sheffield United

Name

Kevin Marroquin

Goals Misconduct

Samuel Taylor Jr

Levi Biock

Jack Scruggs
Asher Hubbell
Eric Heggen
Vincent Quarles
Jacob Noyes
Easton Southard
Ryan Bassiri

Rayyan Shanti

Daniel Spainhour

Corey Andres

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




